
Höglandspilen 2022
Vetlanda bågskytteklubb (Hp2022)
Vetlandas bågskytteanläggning, 15-10-2022

Compound Elit Herrar
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HANSSON Stefan
CARLSSON Magnus
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3
2

LIMÅS Joakim
PERSSON Erik

7874

39828

146
145

Brons

Carlsson M.
Persson E.

146
146

T.9
T.10

Guld

Hansson S.
Limås J.

148
144
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